ASS. REC. BY:	REF: C33 CT118010318	G24 d3 escial Instruction	on:
Mennen Gw Qiano From (Person) Irene Tuy		Date/Time	6/6/1889-17ar
Estimated Cost: OD / (IP) WS / TP RES / OD RI To Inspect Vehicle No:	Bill to:Bill to:	Insured:	N 3586 L
at Workshop m/s FM	-1 Auto Mina Ind. Est-Sec.	Tel: 64	
Policy No: DMCVSN 3 Sum Insured:	08 3301700 Claim h	10: 8MM18 003	794C02
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)	Exce		8106 2018
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 I	IRS wp Person Contacted: Nic	OC Vehicl IN	dorsement:
Date/Time Action/Instruction S1H -7258	(X) Estimate 3 1-cea AXA17015745	5/MIhb3	Ann: delan
	-NA-TMI16005460		DOA: 23/3/201

Date: TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Veh No. SUM 2587 Type: N.Cay / M.Cycle / Bus / Van Truck / Trailer or Make: Toyota C Colour Silver Sp.Reading 224704	/ Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Date:	Veh No: SUM 2587 Type: N.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van Truck / Trailer or Make: Toyota C Colour Silver	/ Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
ated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van Truck / Trailer or Make: Toyota C Colour Silver	/ Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
	Make: Toyota C Colour Silver	
TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Make: Toyota C Colour Silver Sp.Reading 224704	erolla 1.6 1598
	Make: Colour Silver Sp.Reading 724704	orolla co 1578
pect Vehicle No:	Sp.Reading 224704	
rkshop m/s EM-1	Sp.Reading 724 104	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
	0	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
d.	Eng/No:	777 . 7 0706
No.		3.8EC 107087951
s No.	Gen. Cond: 600d / Fair / Poor / Bu	irnt
nsured: Excess:	Steering: In order / Jammed / Leak	ed / Burnt or
ent's Record)	Brake: In reer / Jammed / Leak	
of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STDA/Rim	1 or
	Tyre Size: F: 189	5/VRI4
licy Condition)	R:	1/
ark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LI	ZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or	
ir Market Value: \$ 18 K	Front	<u>Rear</u>
Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 5 mm	R/Bal. Smm
PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 5 mm	L/Bal. 5 mm
Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.	D.O.I. 06-06-18
Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	5 4pm
/ REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages (Frt) Rear / O	IS / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT		
Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / B	lody Structure affected due to collision.
e / Time Action / Instruction	essis California o	# 7000-0000
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	epair Estimate :	A 1000-8000
	* 4da	uy S
		T
5/18 Submit PRS Report.		
RECEIVED 1 3	JUN 2018	
KECEIVED 13	SECTION SECTION	
ime, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee: 150
Time, File Return to?		Transportation
Add Fe)S+RSSI
	Interview (\$) Photos
ort Format :	Tech Invs (\$) Others
p Sum / I.B.I: (\$: Weekend (\$	TOTAL ISO



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

			Ref : CS3/CTI180103	318/Gz4d3
INA	TAIPING INSURA	NCE (S) PIELID		
NSC	ON ROAD #16-00 GLEAF TOWERSIN	IGAPORE 079909	Date: 06-06-2018	
KIN	GLEAF TOWLKON		Code: CTI	
	TO SECTION ASSESSMENT	Policy Particular	's :- (THIRD PARTY CLAI	IM)
4	nsured Veh.	N 3586L	Veh. Inspected	SLH 7258T
	nsuleu veii.	MCVSN3083301700	Coverage (\$)	0.00
_	Folicy No.	NM18D02794C02	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	MERIMEN (IRENE TAY)	Assign Date	06/06/2018
_	Assign From N	Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
			c.c	0
	Make & Model	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Eligine ito:	HIDDEN	Colour	
	Chassis No.		Steering	
	Odometer		Modification	
	Brakes			
	General	Co	nditions of Tyres	CALL YOU WELL THAT
3.		图 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Make	Balance
		Size	in and	mm
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	Dasc	cription of Damages	
4.		Har Design	Stiparities	
		G	eneral Information	
5.	Ensina No.	01/06/2018	Inspection Date	06/06/2018
	Accident Date	EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD		
	Survey held at	EM-1 AUTO FTE LTD	RIAL ESTATE SECTOR C#	01-68
1		SINGAPORE 575643		The second secon
			Remarks	
5a.	on charte	ION WAS CONDUCTED ON		

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for

不知用了这些社会	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	02/06/2018 11:25
Date Of Accident	01/06/2018 14:50
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG RAFFLES AVE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLH7258T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	JLKP TRANSPORT
Co Reg No	53345625L
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Nobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91798229
Iternative Phone No	OFFICE-91798229
/ehicle Particulars	5.1.52 31730223
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	ALTIS
xact Purpose for which vehicle was bein	

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at WORK PURPOSE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle? NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY Vehicle Category PRIVATE HIRE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE Fleet Policy

NO Policy Number 5090450011

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LENG KIN PENG JIMMY

NRIC No S7433044D Date Of Birth 10/10/1974 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 28/09/2005

Driving Experience 12 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91798229 Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL - Address

BLK 607 ANG MO KIO AVE 4

#06-1273

Postcode

560607

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - PRIVATE HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YN3586L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information personal information in the personal information in the personal information in addictose and transfer such personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or courtorders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: Jana

NRIC/FIN No.: SPY1 1 WZA

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN	
Micon High way (6) Now STREET	Į. Ţ.
B) YM SZ8ELJ	#1
	苷
THE STATE OF THE S	P
The state of the s	0
	1
Vehicle B Reverse	A
- 40 7 C	
Patries ave	ļ Ļ
Esplande Dr.	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
I was travelling along Raffles Ave before Esplande	
Drive on lane 4 (extreme LH). Florit vehice stopped	1
then I follow suit (stationary) Suddenly reticle !	3
reverse and hit onto my vehicle front portion.	
7	
I have one male passerger was on board of this	
line. L.D	
eme.	
(0	
V	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
DECLARATION	
AWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	6
DECLARATION AWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	ENTRE
July . Poplar	5
Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: 3 (1)	
Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.: SP 11 162A	

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Business
Owner ID:	5625L
Vehicle Details	[2] · [4] ·
Vehicle No.:	SLH7258T
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	07 Jun 2018
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	COROLLA 1.6
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2005
Engine No.:	3ZZ4470537
Chassis No.:	MR053ZEC107087951
Maximum Power Output:	81.0 kW (108 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$16,442.00
Original Registration Date:	07 Jun 2005
First Registration Date:	07 Jun 2005
ransfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid:	\$18,087.00
ntended PARF Rebate Details	全部。1970年 · 西西州 · 西西 · 西西 · 西西 · 西西 · 西 ·
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	•
ARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
ntended COE Rebate Details	· 自己的
COE Expiry Date:	31 May 2020
OE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	5
QP Paid:	\$31,722.00
OE Rebate Amount:	\$12,569.00
otal Rebate Amount:	\$12,569.00

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be deregistered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 07 Jun 2018

OK

SGCARMART.COM THE ONLY PLACE FOR SMART CAR

▶ Corolla Used Vehicle List (20 vehicles)

Car Model	Price	Depreciation	Reg Date	F C			
Toyota Corolla 1.3M (COE till	45.000	19/1 13/2002	neg bate	Eng Cap	Mileage	Company	Availabi
04/2019)	\$6,900	\$7,700 /yr	16-Feb-1993	1,332 cc	5		Availat

Good For COE Extension Of 5 Or 10 Years. COE Expiring Apr 2019 Road Tax Till Aug 2018 Too Good To Be Scrapped, Pm Me For Details.

Caeden Wong - 81390949

Toyota Corolla 1.3A XLI (COE till\$6,996 \$10,640 /yr 03-Feb-1999 1,332 cc 02/2019) 333,000 km Availat

New Crystal Headlights, New Battery (12 Months Warranty), New Aircon Compressor, New Cooling Coil, New Valve, New Aircon Piping, New Radiator, New

Office No. - -

John - 83194224

Toyota Corolla 1.6A (COE till \$7,800 \$8,710 /yr 13-May-1999 1,587 cc 04/2019)Motorone Pte Ltd Availab

New Road Tax. Very Well Maintained. New Engine Mounting. No Repair Needed. Very Reliable Car. Selling With New 5 Years COE At \$29.8K. New Head Li

Office No. - -

Lawrence - 94551331

Toyota Corolla 1.6A (COE till \$16,500 \$5,690 /yr 28-Jun-2001 04/2021) 1,598 cc 413,000 km Availab

What's New/New Battery/New Sports Rims And Tyres/Touch Screen LCD Bluetooth Player. F Ree ICUV Front And Back Camera. Please Arrange For Viewi Accident Free. In House Loan Available At 3.18% Down P...

Office No. - -

Sean - 93224616

Toyota Corolla 1.6A (COE till \$13,899 \$8,470 /yr 28-Jan-2005 130,000 km Ken Garage Pte Ltd 1,598 cc 01/2020) Availat

Asking Low! Good Running Conditions After 13 Years. Smooth Engine/ Transmission. Average Mileage Done, Buy Back Car Body At \$1.5k Upon De-Registration. Do Not Missed! Buy With Trust And Confidence Onl...

Office No. - 64637008

Louis - 98163963 | Dennis - 92722615 | David - 82330195 | Koh - 81181378

Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (COE \$21,500 \$9,410 /yr 19-Sep-2005 1,598 cc till 09/2020) 130,000 km Availal

Well Maintained, Immaculate Condition, Fuel Efficient And Reliable.

Office No. - -

Pradheep - 97542243

Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (COE \$44,800 \$5,780 /yr 08-Mar-2006 1.598 cc 145,000 km 1axis till 03/2026) Availab

\$5.7k Depreciation Only. Price Negotiable. Free New Leather Seats Of Your Choice. Flexible Loan Arrangement. Well Kept And Engine In Good Condition. Mint Interior, Clean And Well Maintained Interior, ...

Jack - 84306433 | Kervin Chia - 88113768 | Viki - 90270337 | Edward Chen - 81800536

Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (COE \$48,800 \$6,260 /yr 22-Mar-2006 1,598 cc till 03/2026) Car Guru.Com Pte Ltd Availat

100% Loan Guaranteed Approval! All Our Cars Have Undergone A Workshop Check, Buy With Trust And Assurance! Expect Only Honest Deals! Call Our Friendly Sales Staff For A Non Obligatory Viewing Now!

Office No. - 67639595

Lawrence - 92228747 | Jimmy - 90079944

Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (COE \$18,800 \$6,660 /yr 04-Apr-2006 1,598 cc William Lee Car Aircon till 04/2021) Availat Engineering

Owner Upgrading. Selling Cheap. Max High COE Loan, Bank And In House Loan Available. Excellent Condition, Well Kept By Previous Owner, Call Us Now F

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING						
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	200
Main	04 Jun 2018		06 Jun 2018 09:17 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimates	S\$0.00 View Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Case	Survey
	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails	Document	s	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Created	by insurer]		
Insured:	-, Co. Re	g. No.: -						
Main Claimant:	JLKP TRA	NSPORT						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SLH725	8Т		Date of		18 15:00 - :59 ths and 25 Days F	rom LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type	Policy/Cover Note No.: DMCVSN3083301700							
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	YN3586L			Policy (Claima				
				Excess	S\$0.00			
Repairer:	Em-1 Aut	o Pte Ltd (HQ)	3lk 8 Sin Ming Indus	trial Estate Sector C	, #01-68, 575643	Sin Ming - Tel: 64	1523298	
Handling Insurer:		N 100	(Singapore) Pte. L	10 701				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by XING GUO	QIANG] [Fina	I Rpt due 18/0	5/2018]
Adj Asg. Remarks:	PLEASE SI	JRVEY AND REVER	RT					
ASSOCIAT	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED				V	iew All Compos	e Case Mail
There are n	o mail for this	case.						
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks⊟			View All	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complete
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created On	Done

Claim Documents

*SLH7258T (SNM18D02794C02) [YN3586L] JLKP TRANSPORT Jun 1 2018 3:00PM [-] Em-1 Auto Pte Ltd

U	pload Documents Up	oload Photos Compose New Letter	View	View in Brows	ser 🗸
Do	cumentation		1 per p	oage 🔻	✓
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	07/06/18 12:34	LKKPhotosIn6-1.pdf	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		П	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/CTI18010318/GZ4D3E2

Date:

18/06/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN3083301700

Claimant Vehicle

SLH7258T

Insured Vehicle No:

YN3586L

Date of Loss:

No:

01/06/2018

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM18D02794C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLH7258T

Make & Model:

TOYOTA COROLLA, 1.6 (A)

Engine No:

3ZZ4470537

224704 km

Reg. Date:

07/06/2005 (Man. Year: 2005)

Chassis No: Odometer:

MR053ZEC107087951

Colour: **Engine Capacity:**

1598 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185/70 R14

Rear Tyre Size:

185/70 R14

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 5 mm

Rear Left Side:

Bridgestone 5 mm

Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

06/06/2018

Date Inspected:

06/06/2018 Inspected At:

Em-1 Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)

Blk 8 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C,

#01-68

Singapore 575643

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: Ho Zhao Tian

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$7,000.00 -\$8,000.00

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 14 Jun 2018)

Parts:

143

TOYOTA COROLLA 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLH7258T)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >